

Lot 3 Se Refugii colony Path me
H.L. R.C. Pul Ka Pahunch Path Nirman

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

NABARD

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division
Motihari

DIVISION

Motihari

SUB-DIVISION

M/S. Tripathi Balaji Constn

Measurement Book

MB NO - 7055

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
में कुल मशीन से एक सौ (100) पृष्ठ
आकृत हैं। इसे सहायक आवांयता ग्रामी
कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रसादन, मोहियारी
के नाम से किया किया जाता है।

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division
Motihari

Ranjit
09/11/24

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division
Motihari

DIVISION

Motihari

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

MB No - 7055 No.

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

5th on A/c bill

38

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work- Constn of road from Lo 30 se. Refugee Colony Path mo. H.L. Rec Pul ka					
Pahunch Path & wam Path nirmaan Agency- H/S Tirupati Balajee Construction					
Agreement No- 21 SBD/2024-25					
Agreement Value- 16537895=					
Constn cost- 15393872=					
Maintenance cost- 1144023=					
Date of Work order- 22/10/2024					
Date of Completion- 21/10/2025					
Actual date of Completion- 13/10/2025					
① Prov ⁿ and laying B/E/S					
2.	x 5	x 30	x 0.375=	112.501 ²	
2.	x 5	x 30	x 0.375=	112.501 ²	
2.	x 3	x 30	x 0.375=	67.501 ²	
2.	x 1	x 10	x 0.375=	7.501 ²	
				300.001 ²	
② (i) Prov ⁿ and fixing ordinary km Stone - 21 Nag					
(ii) Prov ⁿ and fixing 200m Stone - 5 Nag					
③ Prov ⁿ and fixing boundary Pillar - 25 Nag					
④ Painting two coats Primer coat					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(35) (36) Brown and laying boulder apron					
Q-VTNB/P35 (2D) = 268.68 m					
e R 4689 = 06/m ² R 12,59,857 = 00					
36) S/F/P H/S/D bars in 37) sub structure					
Q-VTNB/P35 (2D) = 5.24 m					
e R 75272.73/m ² R 3,94,429 = 00					
37) Brown and laying filter 38) material					
Q-VTNB/P35 (2D) = 90.54 m					
e R 4321 = 99/m ² R 39,13,13 = 00					
				R 1,27,08,303 = 00	
Add 1% L. cess (+) R				1,27,08,303 = 00	
Add 18% GST (+) R				22,87,495 = 00	
Add serg. fee (+) R				1,98,410 = 00	
				R 1,53,21,291 = 00	
Less 0.11% below (-)				16,85,300 = 00	
				R 1,53,04,438 = 00	
Less Prev. Pay (-)				R 1,38,54,485 = 00	
				R 14,49,953 = 00	
Signature 18/10/25 JE				Signature 18/10/25 AE	